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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Hong131
Texas Dreams

9.375 9.675 9.6259.550 38.225
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Jones229
Lone Star

9.450 9.225 9.6009.475 37.750
5T 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Paige Rutigliano228
Lone Star

9.250 9.200 9.5009.350 37.300
17T 6T 3 4 3 

3 

Evelyn Hilario256
US Gold

9.350 9.300 9.4259.000 37.075
10T 3 12T 5T 4 

4 

Ava Rosiere329
Top Flight

9.275 9.200 9.2009.225 36.900
16 6T 5T 11T 5 

5 

Michaela Dunne260
US Gold

9.500 8.625 9.5259.225 36.875
2T 29T 5T 3 6 

6 

Haley Schorsten242
Impact

9.050 9.225 9.2509.000 36.525
33T 4T 12T 9T 7 

7 

Lyla Waterstreet325
Top Flight

9.200 9.100 9.1009.025 36.425
23T 11 11 19 8T

8T

Abby McDonald257
US Gold

9.150 9.125 9.0259.125 36.425
29T 8T 9 21 8T

8T

Eve Wright328
Top Flight

9.050 8.875 9.3009.075 36.300
33T 20T 10 8 10 

10 

Addison Kayanan135
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.900 9.4258.700 36.225
23T 17T 19 5T 11 

11 

Sophia Sachedina148
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.125 8.2509.250 36.075
5T 8T 4 44T 12 

12 

Isabella Nguyen141
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.075 9.0008.900 36.025
33T 12 14 22T 13 

13 

Karter Neal258
US Gold

9.200 9.025 9.1758.575 35.975
23T 13 26 13 14 

14 

Peyton Howard241
Impact

9.200 9.000 9.2008.475 35.875
23T 14 31 11T 15 

15 

Parker Williamson244
Impact

9.000 8.900 9.1508.600 35.650
41T 17T 23T 14T 16 

16 

Sadie Hernandez130
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.800 9.1258.450 35.625
17T 25T 32 17T 17 

17 

Anna Jane Frost125
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.125 9.0508.600 35.575
56T 8T 23T 20 18 

18 

Maya Brodsgaard226
Lone Star

9.250 8.950 9.3508.000 35.550
17T 15T 43T 7 19T

19T

Jacy Kolehmainen136
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.500 8.5759.175 35.550
13* 34 7 36 19T

19T

Sophia Rosenberger146
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.900 8.5008.850 35.550
13* 17T 16T 41 19T

19T

Amelia Polak323
Top Flight

9.025 8.950 9.1508.250 35.375
40 15T 37T 14T 22 

22 

Jordan Smith262
US Gold

9.500 8.425 9.1258.275 35.325
2T 37 36 17T 23 

23 

Reaghan Neisius324
Top Flight

9.050 8.575 9.1508.500 35.275
33T 32T 29T 14T 24 

24 
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Leah Waterman259
US Gold

9.200 8.375 8.9258.675 35.175
23T 38 20T 24 25 

25 

Haley Peters345
World Of Gymnastics

9.600 8.675 8.7508.050 35.075
1 28 40T 29T 26 

26 

Elizabeth Nims142
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.875 8.4008.675 35.000
33T 20T 20T 42 27 

27 

Karly Cleveland343
World Of Gymnastics

9.225 8.825 9.0007.875 34.925
22 23T 47 22T 28 

28 

Corinne Cota254
Starpower

9.450 8.475 8.7508.150 34.825
5T 35 39 29T 29 

29 

Shleby Moore227
Lone Star

9.350 8.600 8.9007.850 34.700
10T 31 48T 25 30 

30 

Elizabeth Dyer326
Top Flight

8.800 8.825 8.1758.875 34.675
56T 23T 15 47 31 

31 

Riley Johnson134
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.450 8.8007.250 34.550
33T 2 59 26T 32 

32 

Audrey Childers119
Texas Dreams

8.850 8.050 8.6258.850 34.375
54* 45T 16T 34T 33T

33T

Addyson Willis327
Top Flight

8.850 8.450 8.7758.300 34.375
54* 36 34T 28 33T

33T

Dylis Anderson263
Southlake Gym

9.500 7.550 9.2508.000 34.300
2T 53 43T 9T 35T

35T

Mackenzie McBride261
US Gold

9.150 8.750 8.5507.850 34.300
29T 27 48T 37T 35T

35T

Camila Figueroa123
Texas Dreams

9.300 7.825 8.6258.525 34.275
13T 49 27T 34T 37T

37T

Arjavi Thakkar151
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.875 7.7008.600 34.275
31T 20T 23T 53T 37T

37T

Maggie Butler246
Impact

9.000 7.600 8.8008.750 34.150
41T 52 18 26T 39 

39 

Maria Schaefer185
Achiever's

9.250 8.575 8.2507.975 34.050
17T 32T 46 44T 40 

40 

Lexxi Guitierrez128
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.100 7.7009.150 33.850
50T 43T 8 53T 41 

41 

Paisley Hagy322
Top Flight

9.050 8.050 8.3508.300 33.750
33T 45T 34T 43 42 

42 

Fallon Erickson122
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.300 7.8008.525 33.625
41T 40 27T 52 43 

43 

Peyton Pearson179
Achiever's

9.350 6.925 8.6508.650 33.575
10T 57 22 33 44 

44 

Leah Phillips143
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.000 8.0508.400 33.450
41T 47 33 49 45T

45T

Emily Hulse132
Texas Dreams

8.950 8.800 7.6508.050 33.450
48T 25T 40T 55T 45T

45T

Dallas Matcovschi187
Achiever's

8.900 8.100 8.5257.800 33.325
50T 43T 50 40 47 

47 

Angel Smith341
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 8.225 8.2007.725 33.250
31T 41 51 46 48 

48 
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Genevieve Rudner247
Impact

8.500 8.350 8.7507.550 33.150
65T 39 54T 29T 49 

49 

Jaydon Harris243
Impact

8.700 8.150 7.6508.500 33.000
61T 42 29T 55T 50 

50 

Sarah-Kate Edwards245
Impact

8.200 8.625 8.5507.600 32.975
68 29T 53 37T 51 

51 

Abigail Ruiz147
Texas Dreams

9.200 7.925 7.5508.050 32.725
23T 48 40T 57T 52 

52 

Echo Cranor344
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 6.900 8.7007.550 32.400
17T 58T 54T 32 53 

53 

Lanie Goodwin186
Achiever's

8.700 6.825 8.5508.250 32.325
61T 61 37T 37T 54 

54 

Bella Little267
Southlake Gym

9.450 7.650 7.4007.650 32.150
5T 51 52 60 55 

55 

Allison Ode312
Maverick

9.000 7.300 7.5508.000 31.850
41T 55 43T 57T 56 

56 

Ryllie Caton342
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 7.750 7.4507.550 31.550
56T 50 54T 59 57 

57 

Daniela Jaimes339
World Of Gymnastics

8.900 6.850 7.8507.350 30.950
50T 60 57 50T 58 

58 

Lily Stine346
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 6.550 8.1506.300 29.800
56T 62T 61T 48 59 

59 

Khala Kuehler311
Maverick

8.950 7.375 7.1006.250 29.675
48T 54 64 61 60 

60 

Skilar Hodge253
Starpower

8.650 6.900 7.8506.100 29.500
63T 58T 66 50T 61 

61 

Alyssa Robisheaux271
Southlake Gym

9.000 6.550 6.5507.300 29.400
41T 62T 58 62 62 

62 

Carly Stavall272
Southlake Gym

8.900 6.100 6.3506.550 27.900
50T 64 60 65 63 

63 

Caroline Schwitter149
Texas Dreams

8.500 7.100 6.4005.750 27.750
65T 56 67 63T 64 

64 

Lillian Florey266
Southlake Gym

8.650 6.000 6.4006.300 27.350
63T 65T 61T 63T 65 

65 

Olivia Rajian270
Southlake Gym

8.300 5.600 6.0506.150 26.100
67 67 65 66 66 

66 

Emma Manderscheid269
Southlake Gym

8.750 6.000 5.8005.450 26.000
60 65T 68 67 67 

67 

Abigail stegall-Jester273
Southlake Gym

9.000 0.000 0.0006.300 15.300
41T 68 61T 68 68 

68 
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